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2026 Bank Holiday Schedule 

The below table provides the schedule of Taiwan banking industry holidays for the year 2026. The 

table is subject to change without notice. For a full table of Taiwan banking industry holidays, refer 

to Financial Supervisory Commission, R.O.C1.  

 

Holiday Date Day 

Memorial day in honor of Founding of 

the Republic of China 
January 1, 2026 Thursday 

Lunar New Year’s Eve and Spring 

Festival 
February 15 - February 20 Sunday - Friday 

Peace Memorial Day February 27 - February 28 Friday - Saturday 

Children's Day and Tomb Sweeping Day April 3 - April 6 Friday - Monday 

Labor Day May 1 Friday 

Dragon Boat Festival June 19 Friday 

Mid-Autumn Festival September 25 Friday 

Confucius’ Birthday / Teacher’s Day September 28 Monday 

National (Double Tenth) Day October 9 - October 10 Friday - Saturday 

Taiwan Retrocession Day October 25 - October 26 Sunday - Monday 

Constitution Day December 25 Friday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. https://www.banking.gov.tw/en/home.jsp?id=87&parentpath=0,86&keyword=Timetable%20of%20Banking%20Industry%20Holidays 


